Sport DM Varmland 2020
Sunne
Final DamJunior
Namn
1 Victoria Spennare-Olsson
2 Clara Gustafsson
3 Evelina Sundstrém
4 Therese Braten
5 Maya Bjérklund
6 Moa Nilsson
7 Maja Kuljunlathi

Final Herrdunior
Namn
1 Anton Lind

Final Herr

Namn
1 Christian Van Dijk
2 Hakan Nilsson
3 Johan Gustavsson
4 Anders Andersson
5 Mattias Lind

Veteran

1 Anders Andersson
2 Hakan Nilsson

Klubb

Kola Skf (Va)
Lekvattnet/Torsby Skf (Va)
Skoga Eksharad (Va)
Skillingmark Skg (Va)
Filipstad skg (V&)

Arvika Skg (Va)

Storfors Skf (Va)

Klubb
Skoga Ekshérad (Va)

Klubb

Skoga Eksharad (Va)
Arvika Skg (Va)
Karlstad/Ulvsby Skf (V&)
Skoga Eksharad (Va)
Skoga Eksharad (Va)

Skoga Ekshérad (Va)
Arvika Skg (Va)

Kval
616.6
590.4
606.0
608.2
604.4
594.5
575.3

Kval
570.0

Kval
607.7
567.8
577.7
585.4
555.4

389.6
381.7

1
48.9
50.3
51.1
49.0
49.3
46.1

48.6

52.0
46.5
47.8
48.3
411

Final

2
52.9
51.4
51.2
51.7
51.8
50.0

48.1

51.7
49.9
47.0
46.8
47.0

Sida 1

3
20.5
20.1
20.1
204
20.2
20.8

19.7
17.5
19.1
17.4
154

4
20.5
20.5
19.5
20.2
20.0
20.6

18.8

20.7
19.9
20.1
17.9
19.2

5
20.5
19.8
19.9
20.6
19.5
19.6

18.6

19.7
19.1
19.2
20.6
15.7

6
21.2
20.1
194
204
19.0

20.5

201
18.8
18.9
19.2
20.5

7
20.3
19.8
20.0
17.6

20.2

20.8
19.8
17.7
18.4

8
211
20.3
19.8

19.2

20.8
19.7
19.5

9
20.9
20.0

19.2

19.5
20.3

Final
246.8
242.3
221.0
199.9
179.8
157.1
DNS

Final
234.5

Final
245.0
2315
209.3
188.6
158.9



Resultat Herr
Namn
1 Christian Van Dijk
2 Anders Andersson
3 Johan Gustavsson
4 Hakan Nilsson
5 Mattias Lind

Resultat Herrdunior B
Namn
1 Anton Lind

Resultat DamJunior A
Namn
1 Victoria Spennare-Olsson
2 Clara Gustafsson
3 Maja Kuljunlathi

Resultat DamJunior B
Namn

1 Therese Braten

2 Evelina Sundstrom

3 Maya Bjorklund

4 Moa Nilsson

Kvalomg.

Klubb

Skoga Eksharad (Va)
Skoga Eksharad (Va)
Karlstad/Ulvsby Skf (V&)
Arvika Skg (Va)

Skoga Eksharad (Va)

Klubb
Skoga Eksharad (Va)

Klubb

Kola Skf (Va)
Lekvattnet/Torsby Skf (Va)
Storfors Skf (Va)

Klubb

Skillingmark Skg (Va)
Skoga Eksharad (Va)
Filipstad skg (Va)
Arvika Skg (Va)

Final

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6
101.3 1025 99.3 100.3 102.3 102.0
985 946 100.0 965 955 100.3
959 996 956 944 979 943
918 928 981 990 912 949
929 920 955 929 90.0 921

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6
92.1 957 978 956 951 93.7

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6
102.9 101.5 102.6 103.8 103.1 102.7
99.3 979 1012 984 956 98.0
98.2 992 929 952 933 96.5

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6
102.1 100.4 1024 101.8 100.9 100.6
99.5 1024 102.0 1009 99.0 102.2
99.7 101.2 99.7 1011 101.7 101.0
979 100.7 101.3 970 984 992

Sida 2

Totalt
607.7
585.4
577.7
567.8
5554

Totalt
570.0

Totalt
616.6
590.4
575.3

Totalt
608.2
606.0
604.4
594.5



